
Sat

SATELLITE - Ontario 

Customer Name: Cell Phone:

Installation Address: Home Phone:

Email:

City/Prov: Scheduled Install Date:
Postal Code 

Plans

Beams

Regular Price

Monthly Data

Download Speed (up to) 

Upload Speed (up to)

Install Fee

Term

After Quota

UBB

Skus 

WI-FI Router

           2 Units $10/mon                 3 Units $15/mon            4 Units $20/mon            5 Units $25/mon           6 Units $30/mon             SKU: XWH0621WIFIHOME 

XTRA CARE 

PRICE PLANS AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 13, 2022 UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

10Mbps - SKU:  HJ20322SATSELECT10M, HV20322SATSELECT10M

10Mbps & 25Mbps –SKU: HJ20322SATSELECT25M, HTJ0322SATSELECT25M, HTV0322SATSELECT25M, HV20322SATSELECT25M

10Mbps, 25Mbps & 50Mbps: HV20322SATSELECT50M

Sat 10 - 50GB

           $7.50 / month - SKU: XTRACARE

         Provincial Unlimited - PROMOTION $9.99 / First 12 months; $21.99/month. All Calling features included 

         (New:   XHP0622NAT12M)

         Canadian Provinces and US Unlimited  - PROMOTION $14.99 / First 3 months; $24.99/month. All calling features included 

         (New:  XHP0220NATUNLTD3M / Existing:  XHP0220NATEXUNLTD3M)

Sat 25 - 200GB
Speeds up to 10Mbps

HJ2 001, 003, 017, 019, 029, 036, 

$89.99

512 kbps

Speeds up to 25Mbps

HJ2 016 / HTJ 002, 007 / HTV 

$119.99

25 Mbps

1 Mbps

$99

1year

Subject to signal quality and network conditions. Actual speed online may vary with your technical configuration, Internet traffic, server and other factors. Monthly service fee includes rental cost of equipment. Taxes 

apply. If installation requirements go beyond the scope of a basic installation, additional fees may apply. Subject to site check, site check fee may apply. See dealer for details. Traffic Management policy applies; see 

www.xplore.ca/legal. A router is required for multiple users. Directory Assistance is available at a per-use cost of $1.00. Operator Assistance (0) is not available. Xplore Home Phone does not support calling to 310 or 1-900 

numbers, and does not support using alternate long distance providers. Long Distance rates and minutes includes calling to Canadian provinces excluding the Canadian Territories and to the contiguous 48 United States 

excluding Alaska, Hawaii, and excludes Mexico. Per-minute Long Distance rates vary to other destinations.  Xplore 911 service operates differently than traditional 911. See xplore.ca/legal for more information. Xplore® is a 

trademark of Xplore Inc. © 2022 Xplore Inc

Xplore Home Phone

          $6 / month - SKU: XWR0520WIFIROUTER

Whole Home Wi-Fi

512 kbps

$4/GB $4/GB

50GB

10 Mbps

1 Mbps

$99

1year

200GB

Sat 10 - 250GB
Speeds up to 10Mbps

HJ2 001, 003, 017, 019, 029, 

$124.99

250GB

10 Mbps

1 Mbps

$99

1year

512 kbps

1 Mbps

$99

1year

512 kbps

Sat 25 - 250GB
Speeds up to 25Mbps

HJ2 016 / HTJ 002, 007 / HTV 052, 

$133.99

250GB

25 Mbps

1 Mbps

$99

1year

512 kbps

Sat 10 - 200GB
Speeds up to 10Mbps

HJ2 001, 003, 017, 019, 029, 

$109.99

200GB

10 Mbps


