

## SATELLITE - Ontario

Customer Name: Cell Phone:					
Installation Address: Home Phone:					
	Email:				
City/Prov:	Scheduled Install Date:				
Postal Code					
PRICE PLANS AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 13, 2022 UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE					
Plans	Sat 10 - 50GB	Sat 10 - 200GB	Sat 10 - 250GB	Sat 25 - 200GB	Sat 25 - 250GB
	Speeds up to 10Mbps	Speeds up to 10Mbps	Speeds up to 10Mbps	Speeds up to 25Mbps	Speeds up to 25Mbps
Beams	HJ2 001, 003, 017, 019, 029, 036,	HJ2 001, 003, 017, 019, 029,	ну2 001, 003, 017, 019, 029,	HJ2 016 / HTJ 002, 007 / HTV	HJ2 016 / HTJ 002, 007 / HTV 052,
Regular Price	\$89.99	\$109.99	\$124.99	\$119.99	\$133.99
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•		250GB
Monthly Data	50GB	200GB	250GB	200GB	250GB
Download Speed (up to)	10 Mbps	10 Mbps	10 Mbps	25 Mbps	25 Mbps
Upload Speed (up to)	1 Mbps	1 Mbps	1 Mbps	1 Mbps	1 Mbps
Install Fee	\$99	\$99	\$99	\$99	\$99
Term	lyear	lyear	lyear	lyear	lyear
After Quota	512 kbps	512 kbps	512 kbps	512 kbps	512 kbps
UBB			\$4/GB		\$4/GB
	10Mbps - SKU: HJ20322SATSELECT10M, HV20322SATSELECT10M				
Skus	10Mbps & 25Mbps -SKU: HJ20322SATSELECT25M, HTJ0322SATSELECT25M, HTV0322SATSELECT25M, HV20322SATSELECT25M				
	10Mbps, 25Mbps & 50Mbps: HV20322SATSELECT50M				
	Provincial Unlimited - PROMOTION \$9.99 / First 12 months; \$21.99/month. All Calling features included				
Xplore Home Phone	(New: XHP0622NATI2M)				
	Canadian Provinces and US Unlimited - PROMOTION \$14.99 / First 3 months; \$24.99/month. All calling features included				
	(New: XHP0220NATUNLTD3M / Existing: XHP0220NATEXUNLTD3M)				
WI-FI Router	\$6 / month - SKU: XWR0520WIFIROUTER  2 Units \$10 / mon				
Whole Home Wi-Fi	2 Units \$10/mon 3 Un	its \$15/mon 4 Units \$20/r	mon L5 Units \$25/mon [	Units \$30/mon	SKU: XWHU6ZIWIFIHOME
XTRA CARE	\$7.50 / month - SKU: XTRACAF	RE			
Subject to signal quality and network conditions. Actual speed online may vary with your technical configuration, Internet traffic, server and other factors. Monthly service fee includes rental cost of equipment. Taxes					
apply. If installation requirements go beyond the scope of a basic installation, additional fees may apply. Subject to site check, site check fee may apply. See dealer for details. Traffic Management policy applies; see					
www.xplore.ca/legal. A router is required for multiple users. Directory Assistance is available at a per-use cost of \$1.00. Operator Assistance (0) is not available. Xplore Home Phone does not support calling to 310 or 1-900					
numbers, and does not support using alternate long distance providers. Long Distance rates and minutes includes calling to Canadian provinces excluding the Canadian Territories and to the contiguous 48 United States					
excluding Alaska, Hawaii, and excludes Mexico. Per-minute Long Distance rates vary to other destinations. Xplore 911 service operates differently than traditional 911. See xplore.ca/legal for more information. Xplore® is a trademark of Xplore Inc. © 2022 Xplore Inc					
a addition of Apiolo IIIo. & 2022 Apiol	· · · · ·				